
724-223-6025

CONTACT US

admission@washjeff.edu

Fall
09/27/2025 (Saturday), 9:30am-1:30pm  – Discovery Day at W&J (Open House)

10/17/2025 (Friday), 9:30am-12:30pm - Coffee with Counselors (School Counselor Event)

10/23/2025 (Thursday), 6:00pm-8:00pm – The W&J Experience (Admits/Deposits Only)

11/7/2025 (Friday), 11:00am-3:30pm – Discovery Day at W&J (Open House)

11/18/2025 (Tuesday), 6:00pm-7:30pm  – Admitted Student Reception

November – (TBD) – Faculty Virtual Information Sessions

December – (TBD) – Women’s Leadership Event

12/9/25 – (Tuesday) – Scholars Day

Spring
01/28/2026 (Wednesday), 6:00pm-7:30pm – Admitted Student Reception 

02/16/2026 (Monday), 11:00am-3:30pm  – Discovery Day at W&J (Presidents Day)

03/28/2026 (Saturday), 9:30am-1:30pm – Discovery Day at W&J (Open House)

04/11/2026 (Saturday), 9:30am-2pm – Presidents Preview Day (admits/deposits only)

Summer
06/05/2026 (Friday), 9:30am-1:30pm - First Look Friday

06/23/2026 (Tuesday) – 9:30am-1:30pm Athletic Open House (Athletes only) 

07/10/2026 (Friday), 9:30am-1:30pm – First Look Friday 


